SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 14391 14391

PF EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION 1800 1800

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

EMPLOYER DEDUCTION 1800

Total Earnings:INR. 39167 39167 Total Deductions:INR. 3800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 35367

(Rupees thirty five thousand three hundred sixty seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Tupakula Subhan